Q1TF1

BOXUNO $100 420 CL 830 WB 6W DOB TE BK

El-nr: 3107204
Spesifikasjoner

Kategori:
Monteringstype:
Spenning:
Dimensjon:
Materiale:

Vekt:

IP-grad:

IK klasse:
Isolasjonsklasse:
Avdekning:
Systemeffekt:
Fargetemperatur:
Lysstyrke [Lumen]:
Effektivitet:
Lysspredning:
Fargegjengivelse [CRI]:
MacAdam [SDCM]:
Estimert levetid:
Driver:

Dimbar:
Dimmeteknikk:
Omgivelsestemperatur:
KondensFRI:
BREEAM:

Fargeutfgrelse:

CE RoHs p

Eksterior

Surface

220-240 Volt
100x100x145mm
Aluminium, Polycarbonate
830g

P44

IKO7

Il

Clear

6W

3000K

420Im

70lm/W

90°

80

5

50000H (Ta25°C)
Driver on Board
Yes

Trailing Edge
-20/40°C

Yes

Yes

Black (RAL9004)

BREEAM' @
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